
Friday, November 2WA
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. O Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 28)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 With a Smile and a Song
#0. 0 Devotions: Mr. J. S. Burt
10.20 For My Lady: "The Lady"
42. 0 Lunch muste (12.45 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2.0 From Our Library
2.30 Classical Music featuring
Sonata Works:
Sonata in A Minor for Violin
and Piano (Schumann)
3.30 In-Varied Mood
3.45 Music While You Work
gh Light Music4.30-5.0 . Children’s session:"Swiss Family Robinson"
6..0 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.16 Sports Talk by GordonHutter
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
State Opera Orchestra,
Symphonic Dances (Grieg)7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
*8. 0 "Notable British Wits:Alexander Pope." Readings from.
English Literature by John Reid20 A Studio Recital by, the
Orpheus Group in works from
the Scandinavian Masters,
8.49. Beecham and the LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra,
"Festivo" Tempo did _ Bolero(Sibelius)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Beecham and the "aeonPhilharmonic Orchestra,Symphony No. 5 in E Minor, Op.
64 (Tchaikovski)10.0 Music, Mirth and Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWNHYxx Ree7..0-p.m. After Dinner Music8.0 Variety Show
9. 0 Songs of the Islands p

9.15. Musical Comedy and Oper-tta
9.45 In ‘the Music Salon
10. 0 Light Recitals
Close down

12% AUCKLAND..., 1250 ke. 240 m..
0 p.m. Light Orchestral Items
Piano and Organ Selections6.40. Lignt Popular Selections

ee Se Bt pet jtems» 0 Light Variety
fs z ‘Modern Dance Music10. Close down

2 i 570 ke. 526 m.
6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews.6.15 Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
‘sion (see page 28)9.30" Current Ceiling Prices9:32. ‘Morning Star: Feodor
Chaliapin (bass)
10.10, Devotional Service.
10.25 A.C.E. Talk: "Furniture"
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: World’sGreat Opera.Houses: — Athens
-Opera House (Greece)12. O. Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 "Broadcast to Schools2.0 Classical Hour:
With the Great Orchestras (2ndof .a Series), London Philhar-
monic Orchestra; Guest Artist,
Maggie Teyte2.30 Music by Delius
3. 0 Play of the Week:
"Sauce. for the Goose"

A 3.28 to 3.30 Time signals3.30 Music While You Work4 0 "The Kingsmen’;:
Radio'sRoyal Quartet4.15 Allen Roth and the sym-phony ‘Melody4.30-5.0 Children’s session:"The Swiss Family Robinson"

and Stamp Man and Choir

6. 0 Dinner Music: (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Jean MacFarlane (contralto),"Rise, Dawn of Love" (Camp-ton), "Fair Thotigh the Rose
May Be" (MeLeigh), "AnnieLaurie" (arr.. Lehmann), ‘A’Mood’’(Travers) (Studio Recital)
7.45 ‘News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 "I Pulled Out a Plum":
"Graniophan". presents some ofthe Latest Recordings
8.30 "English Country Calen-dar" (January) (BBC Feature)8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 New Zealand News for thePacific Islands
9.40 For the Bandsman:

FA programme by the WellingtonMunicipal ‘Tramways BandConductor: E. Franklin(From the Studio)
10.10 Rhythm on Record:The week’s releases compered by"Turntable" °11.0 LONDON NEWS o
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LAN/C WELLINGTON
6. O p.m. Dance Music6.30 Songs for Sale6.45 The Allen Roth Show7. O Piano Personalities7.15 Voic@s in Harmony7.30 Music from the Movies7.46 Hawaiian Harmonies8.0 Revels in Rhythm9.0 SONATA HOUR:
Beethoven’s Piano Sonatas (19thof series): Artur Schnabel(piano), Sonata No. 19 in G
Minor, Op. 49, No. 1
9. 9 Viadimir Rosing (tenor),"Isobel" (Frank Bridge)9.12 May Harrison (violin) andSir Arnold Bax (piano), SonataNo. 1 (Delius)
9.28 The BBC Chorus, "ThisHave I Done for My True Love"(Holst)
9.32 Noel Mewton-Wood (pia-nist), Sonata No. 2 in A Fiat
Major (Weber)10. 0 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

WADI A,(ee ee
7. O p.m. Comedyland7.30 Ye Olde-time Musie Hall
7.43. With a. Smile and a Song8.25 ‘Krazy Kapers"’
9. 2 Stars of the Concert Hall9.20 "A Date with Janie"
9.45 Tempo di Valse10. Close down°

IPB NEW PLYMOUours810 ke.
8. 0 p.m. Concert9.15 "Dad and Dave"
9.30 Concert Programme10. 0 Close down(Vier
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 28)9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Luneh Musie (12.15 ana
1.15 pan., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Kducational session
4.45-5.0 St. Joseph’s Maori Girls’
College Choir
6. O ‘The Fortunate Wayfarer"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme"The Amazing Quest of Ernest
Bliss"
7.39 Screen Snapshots7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 With a Smile and a Song
8:30 Dance session by Vincent
Lopez and His Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Charles Enesco and His
Sextet (BBC programme)
9.43 Twenty-five Years of Mus-
ical Comedy
9.50 "Further Adventures of
Gus. Gray"
10. 0 Close down

OXYAN | NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. O p.m... "Bluey"8.0 Harry Tate and Company,
"Motoring"
8.10 Milt Herth Trio, Arthur
Askey. and Richard Murdoch
8.16 Eugene Pini and his Tango
Orchestra (BBC programme)
8.51 Gwen Catley (soprano)
9. 1 Grand Opera Excerpts,Toscanini and BBE Symphony
Orchestra, "The Magic Flute""Overture (Mozart)
9. 9 Richard Tauber (tenor)
9.17 Joan Cross (soprano), "I
Remember," "Ah, ’Tis Gone"
(Mozart)
9.25 Berlin State Opera Orch-estra, "Gingerbread Waltz,""Witeh’s Ride" (Humperdinck)
9.31 Leonard Warren (bari-
tone), Ford’s Monologue, "Am I

_

Awake?" (Verdi)
9.42 Willy Steiner and his Salon
Orchestra
9.48 "Romance and Melody"10. 0 Close down

2 odd bd980 kc. 306 m.
7. 0 p.m. Orchestral Items20 Reginald Dixon (organ)36 Popular, Duettists
7.50 Marek Weber and His Or-
chestra8.0 Concert Programme
8.30 Tommy. Handley’s ~ Half-hour (BBC production)9.2 Our Evening Star: Richard
Tauber
9.15 Andy Iona ,and His Is-landers ‘
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

ISSY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. O Correspondence Schoo! ses-
sion (see page 28)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.46 Music While You Work
10.40 For My Lady: World’sGreat Artists: Albert Ketelbey
(Composer-Pianist) (England)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45-11.0 Light Music
12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.n., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Mroadcast to Schools
2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Help for the Home Cook
2.45 Khythm Parade
3. 0 Classical Hour: The Curtis
Chamber Music Ensemble underthe direction of Louis Bailly,Concerto Grosso" (Bloch)4.0 Variety Programme
4.30-5.0 Children’s session6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7.15 "Canterbury Pioneers: TheTeschmakers": Talk by DouglasCreswell
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Romany Harp," presentingin Four Programmes the Loreand Music’ of the Gipsies:(3) "In Central Europe"Myra Thomson (soprano) andH. G. Glaysher (harpist) (AStudio presentation)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8..0 Studio Recitals:(i) Shirley Rushbridge (piano).Valse in A Major (Levitzki), Al-
legro from Sonata in D Major,
No, 18 (Mozart), ‘Devotion’
(Schumann, arr. Liszt)
8.11 (ii) George A. Macann
(baritone),"The Vagabond" (Vaughan Wil-liams), "The May Night"
(Brahms), "Droop Not, Young
Lover"? (Handel)
8.22 Joseph Szigeti ‘(violinist)
and the London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham,
Concerto in E Minor (Mendels-
sohn)
8.51 Boys of the Hofburg
Chapel Choir, ;

Angel Chorus from "Elijah"
(Mendelssohn) P

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.256 Elgar and His Music
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11.0 LONDON NEWS :

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVik CHRISTCHURCHeed 1200 ke. 250 m.
6. O p.m. Concert Time with
Modern Composers, featuring [sa-dor Goodman playing Australian
Compositions
7.30 ‘‘Hopalong Cassidy"
7.46 Tauber Time
8.0 Strike Up the Band
8.25 "The Stage Presents"9.1 Scottish Annual Gathering
of. ee Clan,

from the Scottish
Ha
10. 0 Let’s Have a Laugh
10.30 Close down

SYZAR] GREYMOUTH940 kc. 319m.
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9. O.. Correspondence School ses-
sion. (see page 28)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 A.C.E. Talk: "Cheese"
10. 0 . Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

1.30-2.0 roaccast to Schools3.0 Classical Programme4.0 This and That
4.45-5.0 For the Children:e‘Fumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons"
6. 0 Sports Review
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Fireside Memories
7.0 March Time
7.16 Salute to Australia:"Errand of Mercy"
7.30 Hit Parade
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 ‘The Hillingdon Orchestra,
_

"Tales from a.’ Fairy Book"
(Engleman)
8. 6 The BBC Brains Trust:
Some of the Questions: ‘Can
you explain the difference and
the characteristics of the Welsh-
man of North and South Wales?"
A Housewife’s Question: "I amcontented with my humdrum life;is contentment a form of con-ceit?" "Can the Brains Trust
give an explanation of premoni-tion?"
8.36 The Stars Entertain8.58 To-morrow’s programmes
9. 0 Newsreel. and Commentary
9.256 ‘The Rhythm Makers
9.36 "The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN:

790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Correspondence School ses~
sion (see page 28)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Pictures in
the Home"
10.20. Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Thrillsfrom Grand Opera12.0 Lunch Musie (12.45 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
QO "Diary of Wm. Carpenter"(BBC programme)
3.30 Classical, Hour:
Beethoven Sonatas for Violin
and Piano: Op. 30; No, 2-in C
Minor,. played by. Kreisler and
Rupp4.30-5.0 Children’s session:"Search for the Golden Boom-
erang"’
6. 0 Dinner music (6.15, LON-~
DON NEWS
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Harry Fryer and-his Orchestra,"Poinciana"’ (Simon) ;
_7.87.. Arthur-Askey at the Piano7.46 News . and Commentaryfrom the. United States8..0 Novelty Orchestra,
by neg aa (Dominguez). o t
8.32 "Dad and Dave" :9. 0 Newsreel and
9.26 Arturo Toscanini and BBC
Symphony Orchestra,"The Magic Flute" Overture
(Mozart) ’

9.32 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams: A Reader’s Anthology:"Women Writers: Jane Austen"9.86 Adolf Busch Chamber Play-ers,
Rondeau from Suite No. 2 in BMinor (Bach)10.0 "Melody Cruise": DickColvin and .his Music. FeaturingCathrene Maharey ‘°*

10.20 Dance Music10.45 "Uncle Sam Presents"
Jimmy Grier and the CoastGuard Band, No, JG 73’ (U.S.A.programme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GVO ReKESIN |
6. O p.m. Variety
7. 0 Popular Music8.0 For the Connoisseur9.0 Variety :
8.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

Aen
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 a.m., 12.25 and 9.1
p.m.; YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB.(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).

Music of the Gipsies
will be heard ftom
3YA at 7.30 p.m. on
November 2 in the
series "The Romany
Harp"


